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Sample Size: 1724 GB adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th July 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | Z° | con | Lab | M° | wale | Female [ 18-24| 2539 | 4059 | 60+ | ABCI | C2DE | London | REStOT | MIdIaNST o | Seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1724 | 425|573 | 121 | 567 | 447 | 396 | 838 886 | 209 | 440 | 590 | 486 | 983 | 741 221 560 369 425 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following musical instruments would
you most like to be able to play well?
Piano 36 43 34 33| 42 30 36 28 44 30 32 31 48 37 34 39 38 34 34 33
Guitar 23 20 23 24| 20 23 24 29 16 18 28 29 12 22 23 22 21 25 20 29
Saxophone 6 8 5 5 7 6 5 6 7 6 3 10 6 6 7 6 7 5 7 6
Drums 5 5 5 6 4 5 7 6 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 4 1
Violin 3 4 3 3 4 1 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 1
Clarinet 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 2 2
Trumpet 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
Trombone 1 0 1 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2
Flute 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1
Harp 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1
Bagpipes 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 3
Banjo 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 3
Cello 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1
Accordion 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1
Xylophone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Oboe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Tuba 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
None of these 13 9 15 1211 17 11 14 11 17 11 12 13 11 14 14 11 9 17 13
Don't know 4 3 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 2
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